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Fee Schedule 

 
February 1, 2024 

 
Veteran Medical Records Review: US$250/flat fee 
 

Fee may be waived in certain cases based on complexity. Please contact Dr. Nevin for 
a free initial telephone consultation or to discuss your fee- or case-related questions. 
 
Veteran Nexus Letter / IMO Report Preparation: US$1000-US$2000/flat fee 
 

Fees will vary based on complexity and urgency, with any fees for initial medical records 
review credited. Please contact Dr. Nevin for a free initial telephone consultation or to 
discuss your fee- or case-related questions. 
 
Other Medicolegal Consulting Services:  US$250/hour 
 

No charge for initial attorney telephone consultation. Hourly fees cover document review 
and research, report writing, and all administrative tasks, and are billed in quarter-hour 
increments. Typical rates for concise medico-legal reports are US$2000-US$4000. 
Certain cases may require a non-refundable retainer. Please contact Dr. Nevin for 
details. 
 
Deposition and Expert Witness Trial Services:  US$500/hour 
 

Billable at a minimum full day (8 hour) for the first scheduled day, then at half day (4 
hour) increments for each subsequent half day. A non-refundable retainer is payable at 
time of scheduling. 
 
Additional Information: Fees may vary for contracted work. Unless arranged directly by the 
client, client shall be responsible for reasonable travel expenses to include accommodation and 
transportation. Alternatively, a flat rate for travel expenses may be negotiated at the time of 
scheduling. For criminal, legal aid, and similar publicly funded cases, fees and travel expenses may 
be limited to those for comparable services in published schedules subject to prior agreement. To 
avoid undue burden or expense, requests for records and ordered response to non-party subpoenas 
will be billed at US$250/hour in quarter-hour increments, plus any reasonable anticipated legal fees, 
and will be payable prior to production. 


